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DISTRICT NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE NO. FAX NO.

Agana Hts. Richard B. Arroyo, Mayor  richard.arroyo@mcog.guam.gov 671-472-6393/8285/8286/6396 671-472-6124

Asan-Maina Frankie A. Salas, Mayor frankie.salas@mcog.guam.gov 671-472-6581/2666/479-2726 671-472-6446

June U. Blas, Mayor june.blas@mcog.guam.gov
Jessie P. Bautista, Vice Mayor  jessie.bautista@mcog.guam.gov

671-472-8302/3/7173

671-477-1333 / 477-0450 Comm. Ctr

Peter John S. Benavente, Mayor peterjohn.benavente@mcog.guam.gov 671-632-5203/5019/637-9014

Ann S. Leon Guerrero, Vice Mayor ann.salg@mcog.guam.gov 671-637-5002 (Gym)

Kevin J.T. Susuico, Mayor kevin.susuico@mcog.guam.gov 671-565-2524/4330/4335

Christopher J. Fejeran, Vice Mayor christopher.fejeran@mcog.guam.gov 565-4336/38 565-2531 (Gym)

671-477-8045/47

671-472-6379 / 477-8049 (Youth Center)

671-828-2940

671-828-8251/52/58

Malesso' Champaco, Franklin J. franklin.champaco@mcog.guam.gov 671-828-8312/2941 671-828-2429

Allan R.G. Ungacta, Mayor  allan.ungacta@mcog.guam.gov 671-734-2163

Edward J.D. Tosco edward.tosco@mcog.guam.gov 671-734-5731

671-477-6758/9090

671-479-6800/6801

Piti Jesse L.G. Alig, Mayor jesse.alig@mcog.guam.gov 671-472-1232/33 671-477-2674

671-565-2514/4337

671-565-4302/04

671-472-6707

671-477-3323

671-789-1421/3262

671-789-2010 (Gym)

Louise C. Rivera, Mayor  louise.rivera@mcog.guam.gov 671-646-5211/8646

Albert M. Toves, Vice Mayor albert.toves@mcog.guam.gov 671-647-9816/9819/20

Frances S. Lizama, Mayor                  frances.lizama@mcog.guam.gov  671-653-5248/9119

Pedro S. Blas, Vice Mayor 671-653-9446

671-653-3089 (Gym)

671-789-4798/0012/1525/6

671789-1524 (Gym)

Directory/MCOG E-Mail DIRECTORY/2.3.25/bc

pedro.blas@mcog.guam.gov

Humåtak Johnny A. Quinata, Mayor  johnny.quinata@mcog.guam.gov 671-828-2676

Sinajana

Dale C. P. Alvarez, MayorSånta Rita-Sumai

Mongmong-Toto-Maite Rudy A. Paco, Mayor

Inalåhan Anthony P. Chargualaf, Mayor anthony.chargualaf.jr@mcog.guam.gov

Mangilao

Robert RDC Hofmann, Mayor robert.hofmann@mcog.guam.gov

Mayors/Vice Mayors Directory

Hagåtña Michael T. Gumataotao, Mayor

Wayne S.N. Santos, Mayor wayne.santos@mcog.guam.gov

671-734-1988

671-477-7131

671-637-1129

Barrigada

Dededo

Chalan Pago-Ordot

671-734-3725/34/36

671-734-3737/3859

Hågat 671-565-4826

Yoña Brian J. Terlaje, Mayor

Yigo

Talo'fo'fo' Vicente S. Taitague, Mayor

Tamuning

671-789-1821

671-653-3434

michael.gumataotao@mcog.guam.gov

rudy.paco@mcog.guam.gov

 dale.alvarez@mcog.guam.gov

671-477-6686

671-734-4130

671-472-6494

671-789-5251

brian.jess.terlaje@mcog.guam.gov

671-472-5084

671-565-3222

671-646-5210

vicente.taitague@mcog.guam.gov

671-475-2509/10/11 671-828-2543
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